

Student Information Form WASDA Scholarship Fund Renewals

The Board of Directors for the WASDA Scholarship Fund is pleased to inform you that your scholarship will be renewed, pending review and approval of your Official College Transcript. Please complete the below form to renew your award for the 2023 – 2024 school year.

Student Name:	
Mailing Address: (Provide an address the scholarship check should be mailed to)	
Phone Number:	
Email:	
Which Scholarship	did you receive?
☐ Matt Stag	er Memorial Scholarship (Distributor members only)
☐ WASDA S	Scholarship
What year were you	u awarded your WASDA Scholarship?
WASDA Member Co	
WASDA Wielliber Co	ompany:
Pro	ompany: vide your primary email address so WASDA can contact you during renewal time. anagement team at kaitlino@cmservices.com if any changes occur to your email address.
Pro	vide your primary email address so WASDA can contact you during renewal time.
Pro Notify the ma	vide your primary email address so WASDA can contact you during renewal time. anagement team at <u>kaitlino@cmservices.com</u> if any changes occur to your email address.
The following document submit the beside of the following document of	wide your primary email address so WASDA can contact you during renewal time. anagement team at kaitlino@cmservices.com if any changes occur to your email address. Award Processing ments are required to process your scholarship award renewal. The scholarship anot be issued until this information is received by the WASDA. All Students blow documents to WASDA online HERE by Wednesday, June 14 th , 2023: bliege Transcript (digital file) College Transcript must display a 3.0 or higher GPA as well as your status as a full-time student.
Proposition Notify the management of the following document of the fol	wide your primary email address so WASDA can contact you during renewal time. anagement team at kaitlino@cmservices.com if any changes occur to your email address. Award Processing ments are required to process your scholarship award renewal. The scholarship anot be issued until this information is received by the WASDA. All Students allow documents to WASDA online HERE by Wednesday, June 14 th , 2023: Dilege Transcript (digital file)



Submitting Renewal Forms

Please upload the files referenced above to the **2023 WASDA Scholarship** Renewal Digital Form (Document Uploads).

- WASDA Scholarship Renewal Digital Form (Document Uploads) is a secure platform. The required materials will only be shared with the WASDA Scholarship Fund Selection Committee and WASDA Staff.
- Please contact WASDA at <u>kaitlino@cmservices.com</u> if you are not comfortable with uploading these files to the Digital Form. We will provide an alternative option for you to send your files to WASDA digitally.

<u>WASDA Scholarship Renewal –</u> <u>Digital Form (Document Uploads)</u>

By Wednesday, June 14th, 2023, please submit all materials to WASDA online at this link: wasda.memberclicks.net/2023WASDAScholarship-Renewal-Documents.

Questions? Please email WASDA at kaitlino@cmservices.com with any questions or concerns.

WASDA Water and Sewer Distributors of America

800 Roosevelt Road, C-312 Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 p: 630.672.3670 f: 630.790.3095

> e: info@wasda.com www.wasda.com